
September 25, 2017

Race Date 2017 New Prague Invitational

Overall Finish List
Boys

Junior Varsity Boys 5K

Bib No Name Team TimePlace Score Grade Pace

Caleb Korder Red Wing2996 18:04.21   1 9 3:37/M
Dylan Anderson Red Wing3002 18:35.32   2 10 3:43/M
Daniel Byers Red Wing3003 18:45.33   3 10 3:45/M
Trevor Prelesnik New Prague2902 18:59.54   4 11 3:48/M
Ryan Wetschka New Prague2906 19:05.05   5 11 3:49/M
Cam Blue Red Wing3010 19:13.86   6 11 3:51/M
Peter Mitchell Red Wing3018 19:14.57   7 11 3:51/M
Abe De Jong Red Wing3013 19:21.28   8 11 3:52/M
Jackson Hull Red Wing2995 19:21.59   9 9 3:52/M
Daniel Newman Lesueur-Henderson2431 19:48.010  10 10 3:58/M
Noah Richardson Red Wing2998 19:51.5(> 7)  11 9 3:58/M
Xavier Emerson New Prague2896 19:53.611  12 10 3:59/M
Calvin Pagel Red Wing3020 20:02.5(> 7)  13 11 4:00/M
Kyle Malecha New Prague2898 20:02.812  14 10 4:00/M
Adam Brandt New Prague2794 20:07.813  15 9 4:01/M
Josh Anderson New Prague2894 20:10.214  16 10 4:02/M
Grant Schaap New Prague2912 20:12.615  17 12 4:02/M
Josh Pichotta Tri-City United3090 20:17.016  18 11 4:03/M
Joe Taylor New Prague2913 20:26.5(> 7)  19 12 4:05/M
Max Russo New Prague2899 20:27.9(> 7)  20 10 4:05/M
Eric Schauer Norwood-Young2948 20:40.917  21 11 4:08/M
Ian Kriese Red Wing3015 20:44.6(> 7)  22 11 4:09/M
Garrett Holets New Prague2901 20:45.7(> 7)  23 11 4:09/M
Nathan Worm Norwood-Young2953 20:46.018  24 12 4:09/M
Jacob Helvick New Prague2892 20:46.9(> 7)  25 9 4:09/M
Jack Dooley Tri-City United3093 20:48.819  26 12 4:10/M
Aaron Druley Norwood-Young2933 20:56.420  27 7 4:11/M
Seth Hardel Lesueur-Henderson2425 21:14.021  28 10 4:15/M
Hayden Wyatt Red Wing3000 21:15.9(> 7)  29 9 4:15/M
Joe Hennen Norwood-Young2950 21:22.822  30 12 4:16/M
Alex Wilson Lesueur-Henderson2450 21:24.923  31 11 4:17/M
Simon Solheid New Prague2904 21:26.2(> 7)  32 11 4:17/M
Adrian Bohnstedt Red Wing3011 21:28.3(> 7)  33 11 4:18/M
Wyatt Lemke Norwood-Young2946 21:29.224  34 11 4:18/M
Jared Kleindl Norwood-Young2945 21:29.825  35 11 4:18/M
Brian Thorburn Cannon Falls2061 21:30.526  36 9 4:18/M
Mark Plante Norwood-Young2951 21:30.927  37 12 4:18/M
Hunter Partington Red Wing3021 21:31.4(> 7)  38 11 4:18/M
Isaac Lebrun Tri-City United3078 21:34.728  39 9 4:19/M
Sam Rame Lesueur-Henderson2480 21:50.829  40 12 4:22/M
Evan Helvick New Prague2861 21:50.9(> 7)  41 9 4:22/M
Andrew Hines Red Wing2994 22:04.1(> 7)  42 9 4:25/M
Isaac Mueller Norwood-Young2940 22:11.6(> 7)  43 9 4:26/M
Cole Snitker Tri-City United3081 22:12.430  44 9 4:26/M
John Taylor New Prague2893 22:13.6(> 7)  45 9 4:27/M
Jarek Tikalsky New Prague2900 22:14.4(> 7)  46 10 4:27/M
Lucas Velarde Tri-City United3095 22:18.431  47 12 4:28/M
Aidan McNamar Tri-City United3079 22:18.632  48 9 4:28/M
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September 25, 2017

Race Date 2017 New Prague Invitational

Overall Finish List
Boys

Junior Varsity Boys 5K

Bib No Name Team TimePlace Score Grade Pace

Nathan Farrar Red Wing2993 22:18.7(> 7)  49 9 4:28/M
Caleb Odman Red Wing3007 22:28.5(> 7)  50 10 4:30/M
Nick Nordenskjold Red Wing3028 22:35.6(> 7)  51 12 4:31/M
Layne Bjorngaard Red Wing3009 22:49.2(> 7)  52 11 4:34/M
Connor Rapp Cannon Falls2079 22:52.333  53 10 4:34/M
Tim Flores Tri-City United3084 22:54.034  54 10 4:35/M
Kobe Haugen New Prague2850 22:54.2(> 7)  55 9 4:35/M
Tavian Harrington Cannon Falls2085 22:55.035  56 11 4:35/M
Zachary Smith Norwood-Young2942 22:57.1(> 7)  57 9 4:35/M
Ben Heyda Tri-City United3085 22:58.1(> 7)  58 10 4:36/M
Frank Doyle Tri-City United3083 22:59.1(> 7)  59 10 4:36/M
Jack Doig Red Wing3005 23:04.2(> 7)  60 10 4:37/M
Sam Lewis Red Wing2997 23:06.0(> 7)  61 9 4:37/M
Will Churchill Cannon Falls2064 23:11.636  62 10 4:38/M
Sam Williams Norwood-Young2944 23:16.9(> 7)  63 10 4:39/M
Joel Berglund Lesueur-Henderson2417 23:36.737  64 10 4:43/M
Michael Heinz Lesueur-Henderson2440 23:39.538  65 11 4:44/M
Tanner Hartmann Lesueur-Henderson2427 23:44.139  66 10 4:45/M
Darien Shoenbauer Tri-City United3080 23:45.9(> 7)  67 9 4:45/M
Blake Kimpling Norwood-Young2938 24:04.2(> 7)  68 9 4:49/M
Nolan Glander Norwood-Young2936 24:05.5(> 7)  69 7 4:49/M
Tyler Schroer Tri-City United3091 24:19.9(> 7)  70 11 4:52/M
Jacob Zawislak Red Wing3001 24:50.1(> 7)  71 9 4:58/M
Pisces Tek Norwood-Young2952 24:52.3(> 7)  72 12 4:58/M
Jackson Burdorf Sibley East3038 25:08.6(< 5)  73 8 5:02/M
Luis Mendivil Cannon Falls2060 25:14.340  74 9 5:03/M
Quinn Eischens Norwood-Young2935 25:17.5(> 7)  75 7 5:03/M
Sam Zweber New Prague2907 25:17.6(> 7)  76 11 5:03/M
Jackson Queen New Prague2903 25:25.7(> 7)  77 11 5:05/M
Jack Niebur Cannon Falls2065 25:38.141  78 10 5:08/M
Ethan Gregory New Prague2897 27:13.5(> 7)  79 10 5:27/M
Will Dunning Cannon Falls2084 27:23.642  80 11 5:29/M
Yogi Otto Cannon Falls2171 28:25.5(> 7)  81 12 5:41/M
Joey Molna Norwood-Young2937 29:39.6(> 7)  82 7 5:56/M
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September 25, 2017 Final Team Results
Race Date 2017 New Prague Invitational

Boys

Junior Varsity Boys 5K

Bib No Name

Overall
Place Time

Cumulative
Place

Cumulative
TimeGrade

Time
Back

Finish Position -     1
Team Score (places):   19

Team - Red Wing

18:46.6Average Time:

2996     1 18:04.21 18:04.2    1 9 0:00.0Caleb Korder
3002     2 18:35.33 36:39.5    2 10 0:31.1Dylan Anderson
3003     3 18:45.36 55:24.8    3 10 0:41.1Daniel Byers
3010     6 19:13.812 1:14:38.6    4 11 1:09.6Cam Blue
3018     7 19:14.519 1:33:53.1    5 11 1:10.3Peter Mitchell
3013 (8) 19:21.2(27) 1:53:14.3    6 11 1:17.0Abe De Jong
2995 (9) 19:21.5(36) 2:12:35.8    7 9 1:17.3Jackson Hull
2998 More Than  7 19:51.5 2:32:27.3    8 9 1:47.3Noah Richardson
3020 More Than  7 20:02.5 2:52:29.8    9 11 1:58.3Calvin Pagel
3015 More Than  7 20:44.6 3:13:14.4   10 11 2:40.4Ian Kriese
3000 More Than  7 21:15.9 3:34:30.3   11 9 3:11.7Hayden Wyatt
3011 More Than  7 21:28.3 3:55:58.6   12 11 3:24.1Adrian Bohnstedt
3021 More Than  7 21:31.4 4:17:30.0   13 11 3:27.2Hunter Partington
2994 More Than  7 22:04.1 4:39:34.1   14 9 3:59.9Andrew Hines
2993 More Than  7 22:18.7 5:01:52.8   15 9 4:14.5Nathan Farrar
3007 More Than  7 22:28.5 5:24:21.3   16 10 4:24.3Caleb Odman
3028 More Than  7 22:35.6 5:46:56.9   17 12 4:31.4Nick Nordenskjold
3009 More Than  7 22:49.2 6:09:46.1   18 11 4:45.0Layne Bjorngaard
3005 More Than  7 23:04.2 6:32:50.3   19 10 5:00.0Jack Doig
2997 More Than  7 23:06.0 6:55:56.3   20 9 5:01.8Sam Lewis
3001 More Than  7 24:50.1 7:20:46.4   21 9 6:45.9Jacob Zawislak

Finish Position -     2
Team Score (places):   45

Team - New Prague

19:37.7Average Time:

2902     4 18:59.54 18:59.5    1 11 0:00.0Trevor Prelesnik
2906     5 19:05.09 38:04.5    2 11 0:05.5Ryan Wetschka
2896    11 19:53.620 57:58.1    3 10 0:54.1Xavier Emerson
2898    12 20:02.832 1:18:00.9    4 10 1:03.3Kyle Malecha
2794    13 20:07.845 1:38:08.7    5 9 1:08.3Adam Brandt
2894 (14) 20:10.2(59) 1:58:18.9    6 10 1:10.7Josh Anderson
2912 (15) 20:12.6(74) 2:18:31.5    7 12 1:13.1Grant Schaap
2913 More Than  7 20:26.5 2:38:58.0    8 12 1:27.0Joe Taylor
2899 More Than  7 20:27.9 2:59:25.9    9 10 1:28.4Max Russo
2901 More Than  7 20:45.7 3:20:11.6   10 11 1:46.2Garrett Holets
2892 More Than  7 20:46.9 3:40:58.5   11 9 1:47.4Jacob Helvick
2904 More Than  7 21:26.2 4:02:24.7   12 11 2:26.7Simon Solheid
2861 More Than  7 21:50.9 4:24:15.6   13 9 2:51.4Evan Helvick
2893 More Than  7 22:13.6 4:46:29.2   14 9 3:14.1John Taylor
2900 More Than  7 22:14.4 5:08:43.6   15 10 3:14.9Jarek Tikalsky
2850 More Than  7 22:54.2 5:31:37.8   16 9 3:54.7Kobe Haugen
2907 More Than  7 25:17.6 5:56:55.4   17 11 6:18.1Sam Zweber
2903 More Than  7 25:25.7 6:22:21.1   18 11 6:26.2Jackson Queen
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September 25, 2017 Final Team Results
Race Date 2017 New Prague Invitational

Boys

Junior Varsity Boys 5K

Bib No Name

Overall
Place Time

Cumulative
Place

Cumulative
TimeGrade

Time
Back

Finish Position -     2
Team Score (places):   45

Team - New Prague

19:37.7Average Time:

2897 More Than  7 27:13.5 6:49:34.6   19 10 8:14.0Ethan Gregory

Finish Position -     3
Team Score (places):  101

Team - Norwood-Young America

21:03.0Average Time:

2948    17 20:40.917 20:40.9    1 11 0:00.0Eric Schauer
2953    18 20:46.035 41:26.9    2 12 0:05.1Nathan Worm
2933    20 20:56.455 1:02:23.3    3 7 0:15.5Aaron Druley
2950    22 21:22.877 1:23:46.1    4 12 0:41.9Joe Hennen
2946    24 21:29.2101 1:45:15.3    5 11 0:48.3Wyatt Lemke
2945 (25) 21:29.8(126) 2:06:45.1    6 11 0:48.9Jared Kleindl
2951 (27) 21:30.9(153) 2:28:16.0    7 12 0:50.0Mark Plante
2940 More Than  7 22:11.6 2:50:27.6    8 9 1:30.7Isaac Mueller
2942 More Than  7 22:57.1 3:13:24.7    9 9 2:16.2Zachary Smith
2944 More Than  7 23:16.9 3:36:41.6   10 10 2:36.0Sam Williams
2938 More Than  7 24:04.2 4:00:45.8   11 9 3:23.3Blake Kimpling
2936 More Than  7 24:05.5 4:24:51.3   12 7 3:24.6Nolan Glander
2952 More Than  7 24:52.3 4:49:43.6   13 12 4:11.4Pisces Tek
2935 More Than  7 25:17.5 5:15:01.1   14 7 4:36.6Quinn Eischens
2937 More Than  7 29:39.6 5:44:40.7   15 7 8:58.7Joey Molna

Finish Position -     4
Team Score (places):  120

Team - Lesueur-Henderson

21:34.8Average Time:

2431    10 19:48.010 19:48.0    1 10 0:00.0Daniel Newman
2425    21 21:14.031 41:02.0    2 10 1:26.0Seth Hardel
2450    23 21:24.954 1:02:26.9    3 11 1:36.9Alex Wilson
2480    29 21:50.883 1:24:17.7    4 12 2:02.8Sam Rame
2417    37 23:36.7120 1:47:54.4    5 10 3:48.7Joel Berglund
2440 (38) 23:39.5(158) 2:11:33.9    6 11 3:51.5Michael Heinz
2427 (39) 23:44.1(197) 2:35:18.0    7 10 3:56.1Tanner Hartmann

Finish Position -     5
Team Score (places):  124

Team - Tri-City United

21:26.2Average Time:

3090    16 20:17.016 20:17.0    1 11 0:00.0Josh Pichotta
3093    19 20:48.835 41:05.8    2 12 0:31.8Jack Dooley
3078    28 21:34.763 1:02:40.5    3 9 1:17.7Isaac Lebrun
3081    30 22:12.493 1:24:52.9    4 9 1:55.4Cole Snitker
3095    31 22:18.4124 1:47:11.3    5 12 2:01.4Lucas Velarde
3079 (32) 22:18.6(156) 2:09:29.9    6 9 2:01.6Aidan McNamar
3084 (34) 22:54.0(190) 2:32:23.9    7 10 2:37.0Tim Flores
3085 More Than  7 22:58.1 2:55:22.0    8 10 2:41.1Ben Heyda
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September 25, 2017 Final Team Results
Race Date 2017 New Prague Invitational

Boys

Junior Varsity Boys 5K

Bib No Name

Overall
Place Time

Cumulative
Place

Cumulative
TimeGrade

Time
Back

Finish Position -     5
Team Score (places):  124

Team - Tri-City United

21:26.2Average Time:

3083 More Than  7 22:59.1 3:18:21.1    9 10 2:42.1Frank Doyle
3080 More Than  7 23:45.9 3:42:07.0   10 9 3:28.9Darien Shoenbauer
3091 More Than  7 24:19.9 4:06:26.9   11 11 4:02.9Tyler Schroer

Finish Position -     6
Team Score (places):  170

Team - Cannon Falls

23:08.7Average Time:

2061    26 21:30.526 21:30.5    1 9 0:00.0Brian Thorburn
2079    33 22:52.359 44:22.8    2 10 1:21.8Connor Rapp
2085    35 22:55.094 1:07:17.8    3 11 1:24.5Tavian Harrington
2064    36 23:11.6130 1:30:29.4    4 10 1:41.1Will Churchill
2060    40 25:14.3170 1:55:43.7    5 9 3:43.8Luis Mendivil
2065 (41) 25:38.1(211) 2:21:21.8    6 10 4:07.6Jack Niebur
2084 (42) 27:23.6(253) 2:48:45.4    7 11 5:53.1Will Dunning
2171 More Than  7 28:25.5 3:17:10.9    8 12 6:55.0Yogi Otto

Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc.

Team - Sibley East
Average Time:

3038 Less Than  5 25:08.6 25:08.6    1 8 0:00.0Jackson Burdorf
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